Tagliche Details DEUTSCHE POST Aktienriickkauf
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Kauf Total
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Zeit

Zeit
9:01:30 AM
9:01:30 AM
9:04:03 AM
9:04:03 AM
9:04:03 AM
9:06:04 AM
9:06:04 AM
9:06:04 AM
9:06:37 AM
9:07:47 AM
9:09:10 AM
9:10:29 AM
9:10:29 AM
9:10:29 AM
9:11:03 AM
9:12:31 AM
9:13:03 AM
9:14:01 AM
9:15:08 AM
9:18:28 AM
9:18:30 AM
9:18:30 AM
9:18:30 AM
9:18:30 AM
9:18:31 AM
9:18:31 AM
9:21:01 AM
9:22:09 AM
9:23:01 AM
9:23:55 AM
9:25:17 AM
9:26:45 AM
9:27:50 AM
9:27:50 AM
9:27:50 AM
9:28:42 AM
9:30:19 AM
9:30:19 AM
9:30:19 AM
9:30:33 AM
9:32:06 AM
9:33:59 AM
9:35:26 AM
9:36:32 AM
9:37:31 AM
9:39:14 AM
9:39:14 AM
9:40:01 AM
9:41:51 AM
9:42:45 AM
9:42:45 AM
9:43:34 AM
9:45:35 AM
9:48:35 AM
9:48:35 AM
9:51:20 AM
9:51:44 AM
9:51:48 AM
9:51:48 AM
9:54:37 AM
9:56:34 AM
9:56:48 AM
9:57:58 AM
9:57:58 AM
10:00:08 AM
10:00:21 AM
10:03:28 AM
10:03:28 AM
10:04:02 AM
10:06:31 AM
10:08:12 AM
10:08:12 AM
10:10:43 AM
10:12:01 AM
10:12:01 AM
10:14:05 AM
10:14:05 AM
10:15:53 AM
10:16:27 AM
10:19:14 AM
10:21:59 AM
10:23:22 AM
10:23:43 AM
10:30:47 AM
10:30:47 AM
10:30:47 AM
10:31:48 AM
10:35:04 AM
10:37:41 AM
10:37:41 AM
10:39:00 AM
10:39:00 AM

Preis (EUR)
54,4831

Preis (EUR)
54,2400
54,2300
54,2700
54,2600
54,2600
54,3800
54,3800
54,3800
54,3500
54,3100
54,3000
54,3100
54,3100
54,3100
54,2700
54,2200
54,1800
54,1400
54,1400
54,2400
54,2400
54,2400
54,2400
54,2400
54,2400
54,2400
54,2800
54,2800
54,2800
54,2800
54,2700
54,2400
54,2200
54,2200
54,2200
54,2100
54,2600
54,2600
54,2600
54,2600
54,2800
54,2800
54,2300
54,2200
54,1900
54,1700
54,1700
54,1500
54,2200
54,2400
54,2400
54,2500
54,2700
54,3200
54,3200
54,3300
54,3400
54,3200
54,3200
54,3100
54,2800
54,2800
54,2700
54,2700
54,3200
54,3300
54,3100
54,3100
54,3200
54,2900
54,2400
54,2400
54,2500
54,2400
54,2400
54,2600
54,2600
54,3000
54,2600
54,2300
54,2500
54,2500
54,2300
54,2600
54,2500
54,2500
54,2400
54,2200
54,2800
54,2800
54,2800
54,2700

Endbetrag (EUR)
4.165.396,44

Endbetrag (EUR)
25.547,04
43.980,53
16.823,70
16.549,30
16.603,56
4.024,12
27.190,00
2.936,52
16.033,25
31.391,18
30.733,80
7.114,61
5.974,10
2.498,26
17.909,10
16.970,86
15.874,74
16.458,56
17.216,52
16.705,92
8.027,52
5.478,24
10.305,60
3.200,16
13.505,76
7.159,68
46.843,64
15.578,36
15.035,56
17.152,48
18.994,50
16.977,12
8.458,32
4.554,48
3.741,18
9.378,33
2.713,00
9.821,06
2.767,26
16.006,70
18.509,48
15.306,96
15.238,63
17.187,74
16.257,00
8.558,86
6.879,59
2.815,80
16.645,54
13.668,48

1.627,20
15.678,25
17.692,02
13.580,00
18.251,52
17.385,60
15.595,58
8.310,96
7.550,48
16.781,79

759,92
15.795,48
14.707,17

1.628,10
18.197,20
16.570,65
2.715,50
14.663,70
15.698,48
15.961,26
5.098,56
12.041,28
16.329,25

1.193,28
16.814,40
10.146,62
6.348,42
17.593,20
18.068,58
17.028,22
15.678,25
15.461,25
15.997,85
11.014,78
15.895,25
11.012,75
15.458,40
19.573,42
8.142,00
11.724,48
22.037,68
21.708,00
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5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
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5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021

10:44:18 AM
10:46:47 AM
10:46:56 AM
10:50:45 AM
10:51:05 AM
10:56:01 AM
10:59:36 AM
10:59:36 AM
11:02:05 AM
11:02:05 AM
11:05:21 AM
11:07:00 AM
11:10:11 AM
11:11:09 AM
11:16:24 AM
11:16:24 AM
11:17:36 AM
11:19:01 AM
11:24:20 AM
11:24:20 AM
11:25:58 AM
11:30:57 AM
11:34:06 AM
11:34:07 AM
11:38:02 AM
11:41:03 AM
11:45:54 AM
11:47:55 AM
11:47:55 AM
11:49:35 AM
11:52:33 AM
11:54:18 AM
11:56:42 AM
12:00:10 PM
12:02:55 PM
12:02:55 PM
12:06:14 PM
12:09:01 PM
12:09:42 PM
12:09:42 PM
12:13:16 PM
12:16:04 PM
12:18:11 PM
12:20:55 PM
12:20:55 PM
12:23:29 PM
12:26:03 PM
12:28:52 PM
12:31:11 PM
12:34:47 PM
12:37:29 PM
12:40:57 PM
12:42:51 PM
12:45:50 PM
12:48:34 PM
12:51:02 PM
12:51:02 PM
12:54:00 PM
12:59:29 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:04:22 PM
1:04:55 PM
1:13:17 PM
1:13:17 PM
1:17:23 PM
1:17:23 PM
1:17:23 PM
1:17:23 PM
1:18:36 PM
1:18:36 PM
1:25:30 PM
1:27:10 PM
1:30:57 PM
1:31:52 PM
1:38:03 PM
1:42:54 PM
1:42:54 PM
1:48:50 PM
1:49:18 PM
1:53:31 PM
1:53:31 PM
1:56:54 PM
2:00:40 PM
2:00:44 PM
2:00:44 PM
2:07:00 PM
2:11:56 PM
2:14:15 PM
2:14:15 PM
2:18:09 PM
2:21:19 PM
2:25:47 PM
2:26:26 PM
2:30:03 PM
2:30:04 PM
2:30:04 PM
2:34:38 PM
2:35:22 PM
2:35:22 PM
2:35:22 PM

54,2400
54,2100
54,1900
54,2300
54,2000
54,1900
54,2200
54,2200
54,2400
54,2300
54,2700
54,2500
54,2700
54,2700
54,3200
54,3200
54,3500
54,3300
54,3000
54,3000
54,2800
54,3300
54,3500
54,3400
54,3100
54,4000
54,4200
54,4600
54,4600
54,4300
54,4400
54,4700
54,5000
54,5300
54,5000
54,5000
54,5200
54,5300
54,5200
54,5200
54,5400
54,5500
54,5500
54,5400
54,5400
54,5300
54,5300
54,5100
54,4700
54,4600
54,4500
54,4900
54,4500
54,4400
54,4500
54,4600
54,4600
54,4400
54,4400
54,4300
54,4600
54,4400
54,4500
54,4500
54,4700
54,4700
54,4700
54,4700
54,4600
54,4600
54,4200
54,4000
54,4200
54,4100
54,4600
54,4800
54,4700
54,4900
54,4700
54,4300
54,4300
54,4400
54,5500
54,5400
54,5400
54,4400
54,4000
54,4200
54,4200
54,4400
54,4800
54,4700
54,4700
54,4800
54,4700
54,4700
54,5300
54,5200
54,5200
54,5200

20.502,72
20.925,06
14.197,78
18.872,04
19.024,20
18.370,41
14.259,86
3.632,74
19.689,12
20.498,94
17.854,83
19.150,25
18.017,64
17.800,56
2.716,00
12.710,88
16.250,65
31.294,08
4.615,50
12.434,70
32.188,04
17.765,91
18.642,05
18.203,90
17.270,58
31.932,80
15.727,38
6.371,82
9.476,04
18.560,63
15.624,28
16.286,53
17.767,00
15.486,52
10.682,00
6.921,50
15.974,36
16.359,00
7.523,76
8.995,80
18.052,74
19.256,15
18.219,70
6.326,64
11.562,48
15.813,70
16.195,41
16.571,04
15.796,30
15.902,32
15.191,55
16.510,47
15.790,50
16.713,08
16.062,75
381,22
17.045,98
18.074,08
15.896,48
16.437,86
17.318,28
15.896,48
10.563,30
11.488,95
11.275,29
8.170,50
3.104,79
9.804,60
10.892,00
6.589,66
16.815,78
16.592,00
18.176,28
16.758,28
15.956,78
16.180,56
16.994,64
15.693,12
16.776,76
6.967,04
8.327,79
20.959,40
17.183,25
11.780,64
5.181,30
16.930,84
18.931,20
10.122,12
15.128,76
15.678,72
16.507,44
17.266,99
16.177,59
17.161,20
6.754,28
9.750,13
3.053,68
3.979,96
9.486,48
3.979,96
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Kauf
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Kauf
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XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021

2:37:45 PM
2:38:26 PM
2:42:20 PM
2:45:55 PM
2:49:07 PM
2:49:08 PM
2:49:08 PM
2:55:10 PM
2:55:10 PM
2:58:31 PM
2:58:31 PM
3:00:30 PM
3:01:03 PM
3:01:03 PM
3:02:53 PM
3:05:11 PM
3:10:25 PM
3:14:34 PM
3:14:34 PM
3:16:06 PM
3:16:06 PM
3:19:37 PM
3:23:28 PM
3:23:50 PM
3:26:55 PM
3:26:55 PM
3:26:56 PM
3:29:43 PM
3:29:43 PM
3:32:08 PM
3:32:08 PM
3:35:29 PM
3:35:29 PM
3:37:50 PM
3:39:18 PM
3:39:18 PM
3:40:31 PM
3:42:11 PM
3:44:25 PM
3:44:25 PM
3:45:30 PM
3:47:23 PM
3:49:35 PM
3:49:36 PM
3:52:25 PM
3:53:47 PM
3:54:13 PM
3:56:17 PM
3:57:24 PM
3:57:24 PM
3:57:24 PM
3:59:19 PM
4:00:41 PM
4:02:32 PM
4:02:32 PM
4:02:32 PM
4:02:32 PM
4:05:11 PM
4:05:11 PM
4:05:11 PM
4:05:11 PM
4:07:34 PM
4:07:34 PM
4:08:21 PM
4:09:21 PM
4:12:03 PM
4:13:07 PM
4:15:25 PM
4:18:15 PM
4:19:04 PM
4:20:01 PM
4:20:01 PM
4:20:01 PM
4:20:53 PM
4:23:49 PM
4:24:51 PM
4:25:21 PM
4:27:49 PM
4:27:49 PM
4:37:36 PM
4:37:36 PM
4:39:42 PM
4:42:23 PM
4:42:23 PM
4:45:22 PM
4:46:49 PM
4:46:49 PM
4:49:33 PM
4:50:27 PM
4:50:27 PM
4:52:43 PM
4:52:44 PM
4:54:20 PM
4:56:33 PM
4:56:33 PM
4:59:46 PM
5:01:51 PM
5:03:17 PM
5:05:23 PM
5:05:24 PM

357

294
315

124
173
200
408
241
99
339
252
58
121
629
309
55
238
68
241
259
275
348
121
78
169
342
448
102
275
369
371
254
303
46
309

264
39
334
289
370
352
317
44
340

127
156
12
286
305
60
19
187
41
287
29
72
162

116
94
295
332
300
302
324
323
89
111
112
294

315
290
63
122
147
205
307
123
164

203
101
190
109
170

41
294
110
174
292
300
294
58
227

54,5400
54,5300
54,5100
54,5200
54,5600
54,5500
54,5500
54,5400
54,5400
54,5900
54,5900
54,6600
54,6600
54,6600
54,6300
54,6200
54,6400
54,6400
54,6400
54,6300
54,6300
54,6200
54,6100
54,6000
54,6400
54,6400
54,6400
54,6200
54,6100
54,6600
54,6600
54,6800
54,6700
54,6600
54,6800
54,6800
54,6900
54,7000
54,7300
54,7300
54,7500
54,7400
54,7600
54,7500
54,7300
54,7200
54,7200
54,7000
54,7000
54,7000
54,7000
54,6900
54,6900
54,6600
54,6600
54,6600
54,6600
54,6500
54,6400
54,6400
54,6400
54,7000
54,7000
54,6800
54,6600
54,6900
54,7000
54,7200
54,7700
54,7700
54,7600
54,7600
54,7600
54,7500
54,7200
54,7600
54,7400
54,8000
54,8000
54,8700
54,8700
54,8500
54,8600
54,8600
54,9500
54,9600
54,9600
54,9600
54,9400
54,9400
54,9600
54,9600
54,9900
55,0000
55,0000
54,9500
54,9600
54,9300
54,9300
54,9300

19.470,78
16.577,12
16.025,94
17.173,80
15.876,96
6.764,20
9.437,15
10.908,00
22.252,32
13.156,19
5.404,41
18.529,74
13.774,32
3.170,28
6.610,23
34.355,98
16.883,76
3.005,20
13.004,32
3.714,84
13.165,83
14.146,58
15.017,75
19.000,80
6.611,44
4.261,92
9.234,16
18.680,04
24.465,28
5.575,32
15.031,50
20.176,92
20.282,57
13.883,64
16.568,04
2.515,28
16.899,21
16.136,50
14.448,72
2.134,47
18.286,50
15.819,86
20.261,20
19.272,00
17.349,41
2.407,68
18.604,80
16.136,50
6.946,90
8.533,20
656,40
15.641,34
16.680,45
3.279,60
1.038,54
10.221,42
2.241,06
15.684,55
1.584,56
3.934,08
8.851,68
12.252,80
6.345,20
5.139,92
16.124,70
18.157,08
16.410,00
16.525,44
17.745,48
17.690,71
4.873,64
6.078,36
6.133,12
16.096,50
109,44
17.249,40
15.874,60
3.452,40
6.685,60
8.065,89
11.248,35
16.838,95
6.747,78
8.997,04
17.638,95
11.156,88
5.550,96
10.442,40
5.988,46
9.339,80
13.849,92
2.253,36
16.167,06
6.050,00
9.570,00
16.045,40
16.488,00
16.149,42
3.185,94
12.469,11



DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021
5/27/2021

5:06:57 PM
5:06:57 PM
5:08:40 PM
5:09:59 PM
5:12:26 PM
5:13:22 PM
5:15:12 PM
5:15:12 PM
5:16:38 PM
5:18:47 PM
5:18:49 PM
5:18:49 PM
5:19:52 PM
5:20:59 PM
5:21:51 PM
5:23:38 PM
5:25:28 PM
5:25:49 PM
5:28:13 PM
5:28:13 PM

22
309
290
294
305
303
114
182
303

45
176
109
280

314
334

302
50
428

54,9300
54,9300
54,9600
54,9200
54,9100
54,9100
54,9000
54,9000
54,8800
54,8800
54,8800
54,8800
54,8700
54,8600
54,8600
54,8600
54,9300
54,9600
54,9500
54,9500

1.208,46
16.973,37
15.938,40
16.146,48
16.747,55
16.637,73
6.258,60
9.991,80
16.628,64
2.469,60
9.658,88
5.981,92
15.363,60
16.293,42
17.226,04
18.323,24
18.181,83
16.597,92
2.747,50
23.518,60



